
29 B.—7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASSXXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item. 190 1-10.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
VOTE No. 107—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.
Auckland Road District—continued.

Akaaka Swamp Road to Pukekohe Manukau
Railway-station

Ararimu ... „
Awaroa Landing Road ... Raglan
Awaroa River Clearing (£1 for £1) „
Awhitu Main Road ... Manukau
Awhitu Parish (access to Sec- ,,

tion 128a)
Awhitu Wharf Road to Morrison's, „

via Orua Bay (£50, £1 for £1)
Boundary Road (Awhitu) ... ,,
Box's Road ... Raglan
Buckland to Tuakau- Drury Road Manukau
Drury Road District bridges ... ,,
Drury to Tuakau (£1 for £1) ... ,,
Drury to Waiuku, via Karaka ... „
Eastern Drain Outlet ... ,,
Glen Murray to Rangiriri (£1 for Raglan

£D
Golding's Hill (£1 for £1) ... Manukau
Graham's Beach to Palmer's ... ,,
Great South Road (Drury to Rangi- „

riri)
Great South Road (Whangamarino Waikato

Road District)
Harrisville to Tuakau (£1 for £1) Manukau
Hendersons to Kohunga (£l for £1) Raglan
Huntly to Kaburuhuru ... „
Huntly to Pukemiro ... ,,
Huntly Road District flood damage Waikato

(£lfor£l)
Kawakawa Bay to Hauarahi Stream Manukau
Kelsey's to Port Waikato ... Raglan
Koheroa ... Manukau
Main Road deviation through „

Evans'
Mangapiko to Mangatea ... Waikato
Mangapiko Valley ... „
Mangatea Road ... ,,
Matahuru Landing Road ... ,,
Matahuru Valley to Mangapiko „

Valley
Mauku to Drury-Waiuku Road ... Manukau
Maungatawhiri Stream Bridge ... ,,
Maungatawhiri Stream to Maunga- „

tangi Stream
Morrinsville Drainage ... Piako
McKinnon Road ... Raglan
McPherson Road ... Waikato
Ness Valley (£1 for £1) ... Manukau
Ngaruawahia to Huntly West ... Raglan
Ohinewai Railway-station toNgarua Waikato

Block:
Opaheke Main Road ... Manukau
Orua Bay Wharf approaches ... ,,
Otaua Creek (snagging) ,(£ 1for£1) „
Otau Parish (Sections 6 and 94) ...
Otau Parish (Section 77) ... „
Otoroheao Trig. Road ... Raglan
Palmer's Hill

£

50298

299
300
301
302
303

50
100
150
50
25

304 100

305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

50
100
150
220
100
300
250
150

313
314
315

50
50

100

316 200

317
318
319
320
321

100
50

100
100
120

322
323
324
325

620
100
100
200

326
327
328
329
330

100
100
100
60
75

331
332
333

150
50
60

334
335
336
337
338
339

400
50
50

100
100
200

340
341
342
343
344
345
346

150
25
50
75
50

270
100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

