## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.	- CHA		1909–10.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-	-continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 107—continued.			
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	Auckland Road District—continued.			
298	Akaaka Swamp Road to Pukekohe Railway-station	Manukau	50	
299	Ararimu	n",	50	
300	Awaroa Landing Road	Raglan	100	
301	Awaroa River Clearing (£1 for £1)	Manukau	150	
302 303	Awhitu Main Road Awhitu Parish (access to Sec-	į .	50 25	
900	tion 128A)	,,	20	
304	Awhitu Wharf Road to Morrison's, via Orua Bay (£50, £1 for £1)	,,	100	
305	Boundary Road (Awhitu)	.,,	50	
306	Box's Road	Raglan	100	
307	Buckland to Tuakau - Drury Road	Manukau	150	
308	Drury Road District bridges	,,	220	
309	Drury to Tuakau (£1 for £1)	٠,	100	
310	Drury to Waiuku, via Karaka	"	300	
311	Eastern Drain Outlet	Paglan	250	
312	Glen Murray to Rangiriri (£1 for £1)	Raglan	150	
313	Golding's Hill (£1 for £1)	Manukau	50	
$\frac{314}{315}$	Graham's Beach to Palmer's Great South Road (Drury to Rangi-	"	100	
316	riri) Great South Road (Whangamarino Road District)	Waikato	200	
317	Harrisville to Tuakau (£1 for £1)	Manukau	100	
318	Hendersons to Kohunga (£1 for £1)	Raglan	50	
319	Huntly to Kahuruhuru	,,	100	
320	Huntly to Pukemiro	,,	100	
321	Huntly Road District flood damage (£1 for £1)	Waikato	120	
322	Kawakawa Bay to Hauarahi Stream	Manukau	620	
323	Kelsey's to Port Waikato	Raglan	100	
324	Koheroa	Manukau	100	
325	Main Road deviation through Evans'	"	200	e e
326	Mangapiko to Mangatea	Waikato	100	
327	Mangapiko Valley	19	100	
328	Mangatea Road	17	100	
329	Matahuru Landing Road	,,	60	
330	Matahuru Valley to Mangapiko Valley	,,	75	
831	Mauku to Drury-Waiuku Road	Manukan	150	
332	Maungatawhiri Stream Bridge	,,	50	
333	Maungatawhiri Stream to Maunga- tangi Stream	,,	60	
334	Morrinsville Drainage	Piako	400	
335	McKinnon Road	Raglan	50	
336	McPherson Road	Waikato	50	
337	Ness Valley (£1 for £1)	Manukau	100	
338 339	Ngaruawahia to Huntly West Ohinewai Railway-station to Ngarua	Raglan Waikato	100 200	
0.4-	Block	3.6		
340	Opaheke Main Road	Manukau	150	
341	Orua Bay Wharf approaches	,,	$\frac{25}{50}$	
342	Otan Creek (snagging), (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
343 344	Otau Parish (Sections 6 and 94)	٠,	75 50	
OTT	Otau Parish (Section 77)	Raglan	50	
345	Otoroheao Trig. Road	17.12 (711211	270	